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WAIRARAPA SHEEP DISTRICT.
Return of Sheepowners and of the Number of Sheep and Lambs in Each County on the

30th April, 1915, and 30th April, 1916.
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No. of S

April 3d, I1915.

Sheep on

[April 30,
1910.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1915. 1916.

E'EATHERSTON COUNTY
(In Masterton Subdivision).

Adamson, H., Martinborough
Amos, G, Greytown
Ahipene, M., Dyerville
Barton, Mrs. L. E., Pigeon Bush, Featherston
Barton, William, Whito Rock, Martinborough
Benton, T., jun., E'eatherston
Berry, Josoph Smith, Ngapotoki, Martin-

borough
Bidwill, C. R. (Estate of), Tawaha, E'eather-

ston
Bidwill, J. 0., Pihautea, E'eatherston
Bidwill, W. 11, Rototawai, E'eatherston ..

Blundell, IT. W. .Ngaranui, Carterton
Blundell, J. L., Ngaui, Gladstone
Bockott Bros., Ohui, E'eatherston
Brabender, B. P., Greytown
Broadbent, S. G., Gladstone
Bubb, Oliver, Gladstone
Buck, Henry T., Featherston .. .,

Buck, W. J., Nikau Valley, E'eatherston ..

Bunny, B. R., Longbush, Masterton
Buroh, Basil, Greytown
Burt Bros., E'eatherston
Cameron, Allan, Martinborough
Cameron, D. and E. P., Pahaua, Hinakura
Cameron, J., Glendhu, Hinakura
Cameron, Mrs. M. B., Martinborough
Chisholm, Allan, E'eatherston
Clark, Archibald, Featherston
Coe, James, E'eatherston
Coleman, W, Martinborough
Collins, D. ft, Kahautara, Featherston
Cooper, James, Hinakura
Cotter, J. (Estate of), Riverside, Greytown
Dagg, J. T„ Masterton
Davidson, W., E'eatherston
Donald, Quintin, Tauherenikau
Donald, W. A., Featherston
Eglinton, 11, Wharekaukau, Featherston ..

Elgar, Charles, Awhca, Featherston
Elgar, Charles, "Awaawaroa," E'eatherston
Elgar, Charles, E'crnside, Featherston
Elkington, W. 11, Hinakura
Evans, C. 0., Naumai, Martinborough
Evans, E. B., Dyorville
Feast, W. J., Greytown North
Fellingham, J. W., E'eatherston
Fcnwick, J. F., Kaiwaiwai
ETynn, D., DyerviUe, Martinborough
Flynn, John, Martinborough
Flynn, R., Martinborough
Gaskin, M., Martinborough
Gawith, A. ft, Waikoukou, Gladstone
Gillies, John (Estate of), Pirinoa
Gooding, Mrs. S. A., Cross Creek
Gooding, William Jacob, Western Lake,

Cross Creek
Grimmer, G. H., Martinborough
Haigh, S., and Son, Greytown
Hancox, Fred., Hollow Rock, Martinborough
Hansen and Haycock, Martinborough . . IHarris, Abe, Hautotara, Martinborough . .

Harris, A. J., Pukoi, Martinborough
Harris, Mrs. M'., Pirinoa
Harris, T., Martinborough
Harrison, Walter, Pukahou, Hinakura, Mar-

tinborough
Hathaway, D., Martinborough
Haycock, T, 0., Homoburn, Martinborough
Hayes, L. S., carrier, Greytown'
Hoagerty, J. D. (Estate of), Greytown ..

Hodder, William G., Torohanga,E'eatherston
Hodgo, J., Greytown ..

..

Holmes, C. R., Hinakura, Martinborough ..
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Fbathebston County—continued,.
Holmes, E., Carleton, Te Hopai, Featherston
Holmes, E. ft, c/o Manager, Pukenui, Dyer-

ville
Hood, P. S., Kaiwaiwai..
Hulbert, ft (Executrix of), Dyerville, Martin-

borough
Hume, George, Tauanui, E'eatherston
Hume, William, Raho Rum, Pirinoa
Hutton, G. T. P., Martinborough
Ingley, Thomas, Waitiro, Greytown North
Irons, W. A., Martinborough
Jackson, El H., Stonestead, Greytown
Judd, II, Martinborough
Judd, Frank, Greytown
Kelly, Riohard, Silver Spring, Featherston
Kempton, P. V., Greytown
Kennedy, Thomas, Whangamoana, Peather-

ston
Lamb, John, Martinborough
Lyford, ft, Tauherenikau
Lyford, H,, Featherston
Macleay, D. (Estate of), Dyerville
Marchant, P. G. A., Allman, Martinborough
Martin, Arthur, Otaraia, Martinborough ..

Martin, John, jun., Martinborough .
Martin, John, Waiura, Martinborough ..

Martin, W. B., Puriitanga. Martinborough
Martin, W. J., Huangarua, Martinborough
Matthews, A., Wairongomai, Featherston ..

Matthews, Charles, Oporua, Featherston ..

Matthews, H. A., Papatati, Featherston ..

Matthews, Norman, Wharcpapa, Feathers-
ton

McDougall, Mr . E., Pirinoa
McDougall, J. A., Martinborough
McDougall, J. D., Pirinoa
McGaffln, Archie, Martinborough
Mclvor, Thomas, Featherston
McKay, William, Hikawera, Martinborough
McLaren Bros., Hinakura, Martinborough. .

McLaren, I). W., Hinakura,' Martinborough
McLaren, 11. S.. Martinborough ..

McLaren, S., and Co., Ngakonui, Hinakura
McLeod, A. D., Hautotara. Martinborough
McLeod, Donald, Mount Adams, Hinakura
McLeod, 11, Putiki, Martinborough
McLeod, Mill-dock, Hurangi, Martinborough
McLeod, N. A., Glendrynooh, Hinakura ..

McLeod, N. A., Hinakura
McLeod, Robert, Hautotara, Martinborough
McLeod, Ml M., Whakapuni, Martinborough
McMaster, A. D., Matawhero, Martin-*

borough
McMaster, 1.1. W., Martinborough
McMaster, ,1. and J. I)., The Grove, Box 24,

Martinborough
McMaster, John, Tuhitarata, Marl in borough
Morrison, If. and ft, Glenmorvan, Morrison's

Bush
Morrison, W., Otaria, Martinborough
Niool, Mrs. J., Hinakura
Nix, W. J., Tauherenikau
Orr, James, Martinborough
Orr, William. Platform Farm, Greytown ..

Palmer, R. N., Longbush
Pain and Sutherland, Admiral Run, Gladstone
Pain, J. A., Martinborough
Parker, John, E'eatherston
Parker, Stanley, Kumeuga, Dyerville
Parker, S., Dyerville
Parker, W. R., Kahautara, E'eatherston ..

Patterson, J., Whareroto, Foathorston
Pearce, A. ft, Kahautara, Featherston
Pearce, A. E., Kahautara, Featherston
Perry, E'rancis E., Martinborough
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4,290
3,000

507
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089
2,450
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224
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3,424

920
Nil
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480

13
5,057
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7,000
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3,000
3,807
1,331
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530

1,140
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NU
2,000
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4,800
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1,405
0,520
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2,823

10,470
4,700
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2,000
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300

02
1,094
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1,289

2,091
5,000
1,051

490
1,457

346

95
2,438

330
2,880

13
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1,094
200

75
942
490

2,180

20
Nil
388

1,310
Nil
600

Nil
Nil

2,050

1,208

I ,075
574
123
560

S.03I
740
201

Nil
983

1,077
908
113
555

8,588
661

40
Oil

Nil
Nil
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1,403
1,130
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979
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20
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10

1,098
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Nil
Nil
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25
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2,034
400

I ,520
1,018
3.040

» Estiimated.
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